
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
 Theory date sheet of B.Ed. Ist Year(Two Year Course) Examinations to be held in  

June,2016. 

Time of Exam.  : -   2.30 P.M. to 5.30 PM. 

Centre of Exam: -   As per Roll No. Slip 

 

 

Date 
Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper No. Paper 

Code 

04.06.2016 Childhood and Growing Up 
 

I 17101 

06.06.2016 Contemporary India & 

Education 
 

1I 17102 

08.06.2016 Learning and Teaching III 17103 

10.06.2016 Pedagogy of Biological Science 

Pedagogy of Economics 

Pedagogy of Computer Science 

Pedagogy of Music 

Pedagogy of  Fine Arts 

IV & V Gr. C Opt-i  

IV& V Gr.  C Opt-ii 

IV & V Gr. C Opt-iii 

IV & V Gr. C Opt-iv 

IV & V Gr. C Opt-v 

17110 

17111 

17112 

17113 

17114 

11.06.2016 Pedagogy of Mathematics 

Pedagogy of Home Science 
IV &V Gr. B Opt-i 
IV &V Gr. B Opt-ii 

17108 

17109 

13.06.2016 Pedagogy Of Hindi 

Pedagogy of English 

Pedagogy of Sanskrit 

Pedagogy of Urdu 

 

IV &V Gr. A Opt-i 
IV &V Gr. A Opt-ii 

IV &V  Gr. A Opt-iii 

IV &V  Gr. A Opt-iv 

17104 

17105 

17106 

17107 

14.6.2016 Pedagogy of Physical Science 

Pedagogy of Social Science 

Pedagogy of Commerce 

IV & V Gr.D Opt-i 

IV & V Gr.D Opt-ii 

IV & V Gr.D Opt-iii 

17115 

17116 

17117 

 

NOTE:   
1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been     

    supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be      

    entertained after the examination. 

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

 

 

                                                                                       Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 

 

 


